"

ISCHEKULTUR

Flrstenberg - Carlo Dal Bianco - Schissel
rund 22,7 cm - Oro & Platino

Allgemeine Informationen

Price

SKU

Details

Lieferzeit
EAN
Manufacturer

Male

Material

123,00 €
SL201123-5901

10 Tage

4025223453477
Furstenberg

@: 22,7 cm, Hohe: 6,2 cm

Porzellan, handbemalt

18/02/2024

Lothar John GmbH & Co. KG
Rostocker Str. 10

30880 Laatzen

+49 5102 91 55 30 ()
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